2023 Coimbra Swimming OPEN
Coimbra, 14- - 17-12-2023

Event 20 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
16-12-2023 - 16:50 Results
RN Open 8:29.33 DURAES, Diana Margarida POR Tarragona (ESP) 23-06-2018
RN 18 + 8:29.33 DURAES, Diana Margarida POR Tarragona (ESP) 23-06-2018
RN 17 8:36.21 HOLUB, Tamila Hryhorivna SCB Coimbra 28-05-2016
RN 16 8:45.53 HOLUB, Tamila Hryhorivna SCB Coimbra 30-05-2015
RN 15 8:50.68 HOLUB, Tamila Hryhorivna SCB Oeiras 27-07-2014
RN 14 9:07.70 SILVA, Alexandra Maria POR Split (CRO) 10-09-1981
RN 13 9:14.85 SILVA, Alexandra Maria POR Skovde (SWE) 10-08-1980
RN 12 9:30.42 RUIVO, Filipa Vilas DNMG S. Joao da Madeira 25-07-2009
Points: FINA 2023

Rank Nome YB Cod Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. RAMOS, Joana Barbas 06 Gafanha da Encarnacao 9:26.73  +0,78 625

100m: 1:06.58 1:06.58 300m: 3:28.18 1:10.89 500m: 5:50.66 1:11.31 700m: 8:15.01 1:12.30

200m: 2:17.29 1:10.71 400m: 4:39.35 1:11.17 600m: 7:02.71 1:12.05 800m: 9:26.73 1:11.72

2. FARIA, Leonor Verissimo 06 Nautico Academico 9:33.29 +0,68 604

100m: 1:07.37 1:07.37 300m: 3:30.89 1:12.06 500m: 5:55.51 1:12.02 700m: 8:21.09 1:12.81

200m: 2:18.83 1:11.46 400m: 4:43.49 1:12.60 600m: 7:08.28 1:12.77 800m: 9:33.29 1:12.20

3. AGUILAR, Marta Andre 07 Nautico Academico 9:38.60 +0,80 588

100m: 1:06.93 1:06.93 300m: 3:29.75 1:11.74 500m: 5:56.83 1:13.92 700m: 8:25.96 1:14.81

200m: 2:18.01 1:11.08 400m: 4:42.91 1:13.16 600m: 7:11.15 1:14.32 800m: 9:38.60 1:12.64

4. CABRAL, Carolina Vizinho 07 Natacao de Vagos 9:43.70 +0,73 572

100m: 1:07.61 1:07.61 300m: 3:32.98 1:13.66 500m: 6:02.74 1:15.64 700m: 8:33.82 1:14.51

200m: 2:19.32 1:11.71 400m: 4:47.10 1:14.12 600m: 7:19.31 1:16.57 800m: 9:43.70 1:09.88

5. OLIVEIRA, Vanessa Sofia 05 Gafanha da Encarnacao 9:47.74  +0,83 561

100m: 1:09.86 1:09.86 300m: 3:39.40 1:14.47 500m: 6:07.50 1:14.28 700m: 8:35.56 1:14.09

200m: 2:24.93 1:15.07 400m: 4:53.22 1:13.82 600m: 7:21.47 1:13.97 800m: 9:47.74 1:12.18

6. GOMES, Lia Beatriz 06 Vitoria Guimaraes 9:51.49 +0,69 550

100m: 1:08.42 1:08.42 300m: 3:35.64 1:13.25 500m: 6:06.45 1:15.98 700m: 8:38.56 1:16.02

200m: 2:22.39 1:13.97 400m: 4:50.47 1:14.83 600m: 7:22.54 1:16.09 800m: 9:51.49 1:12.93

7. VIANA, Matilde Violante o7 CNLeiria 10:03.65 +0,86 517

100m: 1:09.64 1:09.64 300m: 3:39.99 1:15.62 500m: 6:12.56 1:16.09 700m: 8:47.16 1:16.92

200m: 2:24.37 1:14.73 400m: 4:56.47 1:16.48 600m: 7:30.24 1:17.68 800m: 10:03.65 1:16.49

8. FERREIRA, Maria Neto 06 Nautico Academico 10:14.48 +0,80 491

100m: 1:07.62 1:07.62 300m: 3:38.08 1:16.68 500m: 6:16.11 1:19.14 700m: 8:56.32 1:19.96

200m: 2:21.40 1:13.78 400m: 4:56.97 1:18.89 600m: 7:36.36 1:20.25 800m: 10:14.48 1:18.16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086
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